9/9/2023

5K Teams

1.

Barlow Boys
BARLOW, LUCAS
BARLOW, ELIJAH
Sparks Family 5K
SPARKS, GRAEME
SPARKS, SCARLETT
Runs in the family
BOUCHER, TIFFANEY
DUNCAN, GLORIA
NORMAN, JAXSON
NORMAN, JORDAN
NORMAN, LIAM
NORMAN, KELSEY
Team Redde Endurance
MCKENNA, RUNA
MCKENNA, JESSICA
JEI Tech

COLEMAN, SCOTT
TODD, KEVIN

ROY, JONAH

SINGH, SATVIR
TODD, ROBYN
COLEMAN, JOHN
COLEMAN, LEE-ANNE
COLEMAN, HANNAH
CLINANSMITH, JACLYN

2023 AIMS High River Half, 10K, 5K

Teams/(Averaged Times)

00:21:19.936
5K16-19M
5K15&UM
00:35:16.547
5K40-49M
5K15&UF
00:44:29.388
5K30-39F
5K60+F
5K15&UM
5K30-39M
5K15&UM
5K30-39F
00:45:56.045
5K15&UF
5K40-49F
00:50:04.324
5K20-29M
5K40-49M
5K20-29M
5K20-29M
5K40-49F
5K50-59M
5K50-59F
5K20-29F
5K40-49F

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:20:56.569
00:21:43.304

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:35:21.117
00:35:11.977

(Average Time - 6 member Team)
00:41:41.255
01:04:41.900
00:41:39.378
00:38:35.814
00:38:40.386
00:41:37.598

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:45:53.654
00:45:58.436

(Average Time - 9 member Team)
00:52:11.614
00:53:41.753
00:27:34.026
00:53:41.894
00:55:55.417
00:53:39.409
00:55:54.949
00:52:11.775
00:45:48.076
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