2023 AIMS High River Half, 10K, 5K

Teams/(Averaged Times)

5K Teams

1.	Barlow Boys	00:21:19.936	(Average Time - 2 member Team)	
	BARLOW, LUCAS	5K16-19M	00:20:56.569	
	BARLOW, ELIJAH	5K15&UM	00:21:43.304	
2.	Sparks Family 5K	00:35:16.547	(Average Time - 2 member Team)	
	SPARKS, GRAEME	5K40-49M	00:35:21.117	
	SPARKS, SCARLETT	5K15&UF	00:35:11.977	
3.	Runs in the family	00:44:29.388	(Average Time - 6 member Team)	
	BOUCHER, TIFFANEY	5K30-39F	00:41:41.255	
	DUNCAN, GLORIA	5K60+F	01:04:41.900	
	NORMAN, JAXSON	5K15&UM	00:41:39.378	
	NORMAN, JORDAN	5K30-39M	00:38:35.814	
	NORMAN, LIAM	5K15&UM	00:38:40.386	
	NORMAN, KELSEY	5K30-39F	00:41:37.598	
4.	Team Redde Endurance	00:45:56.045	(Average Time - 2 member Team)	
4.	MCKENNA, RUNA	00:45:56.045 5K15&UF	(Average Time - 2 member Team) 00:45:53.654	
4.			,	
	MCKENNA, RUNA	5K15&UF	00:45:53.654	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA	5K15&UF 5K40-49F	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA JEI Tech	5K15&UF 5K40-49F 00:50:04.324	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436 (Average Time - 9 member Team)	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA JEI Tech COLEMAN, SCOTT	5K15&UF 5K40-49F 00:50:04.324 5K20-29M	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436 (Average Time - 9 member Team) 00:52:11.614	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA JEI Tech COLEMAN, SCOTT TODD, KEVIN	5K15&UF 5K40-49F 00:50:04.324 5K20-29M 5K40-49M	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436 (Average Time - 9 member Team) 00:52:11.614 00:53:41.753	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA JEI Tech COLEMAN, SCOTT TODD, KEVIN ROY, JONAH	5K15&UF 5K40-49F 00:50:04.324 5K20-29M 5K40-49M 5K20-29M	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436 (Average Time - 9 member Team) 00:52:11.614 00:53:41.753 00:27:34.026	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA JEI Tech COLEMAN, SCOTT TODD, KEVIN ROY, JONAH SINGH, SATVIR	5K15&UF 5K40-49F 00:50:04.324 5K20-29M 5K40-49M 5K20-29M 5K20-29M	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436 (Average Time - 9 member Team) 00:52:11.614 00:53:41.753 00:27:34.026 00:53:41.894	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA JEI Tech COLEMAN, SCOTT TODD, KEVIN ROY, JONAH SINGH, SATVIR TODD, ROBYN	5K15&UF 5K40-49F 00:50:04.324 5K20-29M 5K40-49M 5K20-29M 5K20-29M 5K40-49F	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436 (Average Time - 9 member Team) 00:52:11.614 00:53:41.753 00:27:34.026 00:53:41.894 00:55:55.417	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA JEI Tech COLEMAN, SCOTT TODD, KEVIN ROY, JONAH SINGH, SATVIR TODD, ROBYN COLEMAN, JOHN	5K15&UF 5K40-49F 00:50:04.324 5K20-29M 5K40-49M 5K20-29M 5K20-29M 5K40-49F 5K50-59M	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436 (Average Time - 9 member Team) 00:52:11.614 00:53:41.753 00:27:34.026 00:53:41.894 00:55:55.417 00:53:39.409	
	MCKENNA, RUNA MCKENNA, JESSICA JEI Tech COLEMAN, SCOTT TODD, KEVIN ROY, JONAH SINGH, SATVIR TODD, ROBYN COLEMAN, JOHN COLEMAN, LEE-ANNE	5K15&UF 5K40-49F 00:50:04.324 5K20-29M 5K40-49M 5K20-29M 5K20-29M 5K40-49F 5K50-59M 5K50-59F	00:45:53.654 00:45:58.436 (Average Time - 9 member Team) 00:52:11.614 00:53:41.753 00:27:34.026 00:53:41.894 00:55:55.417 00:53:39.409 00:55:54.949	